18
26
54
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1826
1826
To
ol
s

12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Size Ø
Ì Self centreing steel scroll chucks
Ì Very high accuracy
Ì Steel body allows very high speeds, 50% higher than standard cast chuck
Ì All chucks equipped with lubricator
Ì Supplied with 2 sets of hard solid jaws
Ì DIN 6350
mat75
Toolhandling - Adapters
Toolposts
719-57602-278-022TT2THolders-V
719-57582-278-021TT2THolders-'std'
719-57462-279-022TT2TToolpost
Colchester 2000
719-57347-278-022T2Holders-V
719-57227-278-021T2Holders-'std'
719-57107-279-022T2Toolpost
Colchester Batam
719-56437-277-002MT00Holders-V
719-56317-277-001MT00Holders-'std'
719-56207-275-002MT00Toolpost
12+6+3+1+
Price EachOrder
Code
Mftrs.